ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/16/2022 RMP22-005092 2407 OAK LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005091 2708 CARDINAL DR SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005093 3350 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005094 3700 FREMONT ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005095 4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY  LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005096 1614 W CENTRAL RD TRAFFIC STOP

6/16/2022 RMP22-005097 2618 ROHLWING RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/16/2022 RMP22-005098 2905 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2022 RMP22-005099 2600 PLUM GROVE RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 3601 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

6/16/2022 2600 PLUM GROVE RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

6/16/2022 RMP22-005100 2785 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005101 2600 PLUM GROVE RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005102 ALGONQUIN RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

6/16/2022 RMP22-005103 3300 KIRCHOFF RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/16/2022 RMP22-005104 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD ASSIST

6/16/2022 5001 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

6/16/2022 5013 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

6/16/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

6/16/2022 5410 NEWPORT DR AMBULANCE CALL

6/16/2022 RMP22-005105 3501 WELLINGTON CT 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

RESPONSE
6/16/2022 RMP22-005106 1800 WINNETKA CIR THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022 RMP22-005107 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/20/2022 8:29:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/16/2022

6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/16/2022

6/16/2022
6/16/2022

RMP22-005108
RMP22-005109

RMP22-005110

RMP22-005111

RMP22-005112

RMP22-005113

RMP22-005115
RMP22-005116
RMP22-005117
RMP22-005117

RMP22-005118
RMP22-005119

RMP22-005120

RMP22-005121
RMP22-005122

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3110 MARTIN LN

2850 GOLF RD

3225 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

2207 ROBIN LN

2850 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

2616 SMITH ST

1211 GOLF RD

4730 ARBOR DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1001 ROHLWING RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2701 LILY LN

2701 LILY LN

1480 GOLF RD

3209 KINGFISHER CT
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3405
BOBOLINK LN

PLUM TREE LN/ OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

2400 ALGONQUIN RD
2154 DAVIS CT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 WRONG NUMBER
ALARM

ACCIDENT

ALARM

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WATERMAIN BREAK
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SPECIAL

RECKLESS DRIVING
LOUD PARTY

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/20/2022 8:29:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/16/2022 RMP22-005123 2200 ALGONQUIN RD THREAT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/20/2022 8:29:30 AM



