



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2022	RMP22-005092	2407 OAK LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005091	2708 CARDINAL DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005093	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005094	3700 FREMONT ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005095	4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005096	1614 W CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2022	RMP22-005097	2618 ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/16/2022	RMP22-005098	2905 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2022	RMP22-005099	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		3601 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/16/2022	RMP22-005100	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005101	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005102	ALGONQUIN RD / CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2022	RMP22-005103	3300 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2022	RMP22-005104	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		5001 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022		5013 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022		5410 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2022	RMP22-005105	3501 WELLINGTON CT	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005106	1800 WINNETKA CIR	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005107	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2022	RMP22-005108	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005109	3110 MARTIN LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		2850 GOLF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005110	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005111	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		2207 ROBIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2022		2850 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005112	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2022	RMP22-005113	1211 GOLF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/16/2022		4730 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/16/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005115	1001 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005116	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005117	2701 LILY LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005117	2701 LILY LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022		1480 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2022	RMP22-005118	3209 KINGFISHER CT	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005119	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3405 BOBOLINK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2022	RMP22-005120	PLUM TREE LN / OLD PLUM GROVE RD	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/16/2022	RMP22-005121	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/16/2022	RMP22-005122	2154 DAVIS CT	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2022	RMP22-005123	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST